
         Organizations Licensed to Offer the Diabetes Self-Management Program (DSMP): Ohio 
Name County Address Phone Contact 

Ohio Department  of  Aging 
State  of  Ohio 

(614)  721-8682 Carmen  Clutter cclutter@age.ohio.gov 

Council  on  Aging  of 
Southwestern  Ohio ( Area 1 ) 

Hamilton 
175  Tri  County  Parkway 
Cincinnati,  OH 4 5246 

(800)  252-0155 Alisa P hilips aphillips@help4seniors.org 

Area A gency  on  Aging 
PSA  2  (Area 2 ) 

Montgomery 
40  W.  Second  Street 

Suite  400 
Dayton,  OH 4 5402 

(800)  258-7277 

Doug  McGarry,  
CEO 
& 

Ann  Finnicum 

dmcgarry@info4seniors.org 

afinnicum@info4seniors.org 

Area o n  Aging  (Area 3 ) Allen 
200E.  High  St. 
2nd  Floor 

Lima,  OH  45801 
(800)  653-7723 

Dancie  Mohler 
& 

Rhonda  Davisson 

dmohler@psa3.org 

(412)  371-5145 

Area O ffice  on  Aging  of  
Northwest  Ohio ( Area 4 ) 

Lucas 
2155  Arlington A ve. 
Toledo,  OH  43609 

(800)  472-7277 Rebecca  Liebes rliebes@areaofficeonaging.com 

 Ohio D istrict  5  Area A gency  on
Aging  Inc.  (Area 5 ) 

 
Richland 

2131  Park  Avenue  West 
Suite  100 

Ontario,  OH  44906 
(800)  860-5799

Duana P atton,  
CEO 
& 

Teresa  Cook 

 
dpatton@aaa5ohio.org 

tcook@aaa5ohio.org 

Central  Ohio  Area A gency  on  
Aging  (Area 6 ) 

Franklin 
175  East L ong  St. 
Columbus,  OH  43215 

(614)  645-3866 Jane  Acri jacri@coaaa.org 

 Area A gency  on  Aging  District  7
(Area 7 ) 

Gallia 

University  of  Rio/F32 
160  Dorsey  Dr. 
PO  Box  500 

Rio G rande, O H  45674 

(800)  582-7277  
Ext.  215 

Vicky  Abdella vabdella@aaa7.org 
 

Area A gency  on  Aging 
(Area 8 ) 

Washington 

1400  Pike  St. 
Marietta,  OH  45750 
Mail  to:  PO  Box  370 
Reno, O H  45773 

(800)  331-2644 

 

 

Debbie  Huff 
& 

Mindy  Cayton 

dhuff@buckeyehills.org 

mcayton@buckeyehills.org 

 Area A gency  on  Aging  Region  9
(Area 9 ) 

 
Guernsey 

1730  Southgate  Parkway 
Cambridge,  OH  43725 

(800)  932-7277  
Ext.  4924 

Carol B aker cbaker@aaa9.org 
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Western R eserve  Area A gency  
on  Aging  (Area 1 0a)  

Cuyahoga
	
925  Euclid  Ave.
	

#600
	
Cleveland,  OH  44115


(800)  626-7227

Doug  Beach,
	 
CEO
	
&
	

Stephanie
	 
Fallcreek
	

dbeach@psa10a.org 
(216-621-0303) 

sfallcreek@fairhillpartners.org 

Direction  Home  Akron/Canton
Area A gency  on  Aging  (Area  
10b) 

Summit
	

1550  Corporate  Woods  
Pkwy 
Suite  100 

Uniontown,  OH 4 4685 

(877)  770-5558 
Joe  Ruby,  CEO 

& 
Matt R eed 

jruby@services4aging.org 

mreed@services4aging.org 

 

Area A gency  on  Aging  11  (Area
11) 

Mahoning


5555  Youngstown-Warre
Rd. 

Suite  2685/2nd  Floor 
Niles, O H  44446 

n 

(330)  505-2300 Lisa Solle y l.solley@aaa11.org 
 

Summa He alth  System
	 Summit
	
252  E.  Market  St.

Akron,  OH  44304
	

(330)379-5680 kingbc@summahealth.org

Evi-Base, L LC. Lorain

32376  Lake  Rd.
	

Avon  Lake,  OH  44012
	
(216)  215-2230


Stacey  Rokoff
	 
MSSA,LSW
	

srokoff@evi-base.com

Evi-Base  Community  Care

4807  Rockside  Rd. 
	

#740
	
Independence, OH 4  4131


(216)  215-2230

Stacey  Rokoff
 
MSSA,LSW
	

srokoff@evi-base.com
	


	

	

Fairhill  Partners
 Cuyahoga
	
12200 Fairhill Rd.
	
Cleveland,  OH  44120
	

(216)  421-1350
Ext:  111
	

sfallcreek@fairhillpartners.org
		

Life  Span,  Inc
	 Hamilton

1900  Fairgrove  Ave.
	
Hamilton,  OH  45011
	 (513)  868  -3210

jonesp@lifespanohio.org
	

City  of  Cincinnati Healt h  
Department 

Hamilton
	
3101  Burnet A ve.
	
Cincinnati,  OH 4 5229
	 (513)  357-7457

Denish  Porter
 denish.porter@cincinnati-oh.gov
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